
HRID Score Call Name Owner Last First Name Trial Date Class Time Place
1340 100 Sadie Terao Kana 9/18/2022 Ratter 1 97.66
1312 100 Maisie Cobb Cheryl 9/18/2022 Ratter 1 75.00 4
1334 100 Banner Rogers Tammy 9/18/2022 Ratter 1 31.65 1
1359 absent Emme Frey Karen 9/18/2022 Ratter 1 N/A
1328 100 Habi Fletcher Kris 9/18/2022 Ratter 1 134.94
1492 0 Theo Krisher Mackenzie 9/18/2022 Ratter 1 N/A
1327 100 Kurzon Fitzsimmons Karen 9/18/2022 Ratter 1 42.34 2
1326 90 Zeppelin Hurley JoAnn 9/18/2022 Ratter 1 108.25
1374 10 Jack Amisano Sue 9/18/2022 Ratter 1 150.00
1491 90 Skippy O'Connell Jillian 9/18/2022 Ratter 1 52.47
1514 10 Ace Rozengota Matthew 9/18/2022 Ratter 1 150.00
1515 100 Rooster Merritt Karen 9/18/2022 Ratter 1 69.41 3
1486 70 Tyler VanderBurg Karen 9/18/2022 Ratter 1 150.00
1333 90 Gia Mesick Sheila 9/18/2022 Ratter 1 119.00
1371 80 Axel Murray Danielle 9/18/2022 Ratter 1 113.53
1503 70 Pepper Rogers Cynthia 9/18/2022 Ratter 1 129.41

Trial 2
1359 absent Emme Frey Karen 9/18/2022 Ratter 2 N/A
1328 0 Habi Fletcher Kris 9/18/2022 Ratter 2 N/A
1492 100 Theo Krisher Mackenzie 9/18/2022 Ratter 2 45.78 4
1327 100 Kurzon Fitzsimmons Karen 9/18/2022 Ratter 2 87.59
1326 100 Zeppelin Hurley JoAnn 9/18/2022 Ratter 2 63.82
1374 100 Jack Amisano Sue 9/18/2022 Ratter 2 43.94 3
1491 60 Skippy O'Connell Jillian 9/18/2022 Ratter 2 150.00
1514 100 Ace Rozengota Matthew 9/18/2022 Ratter 2 73.59
1515 100 Rooster Merritt Karen 9/18/2022 Ratter 2 43.49 2
1486 100 Tyler VanderBurg Karen 9/18/2022 Ratter 2 40.39 1
1333 20 Gia Mesick Sheila 9/18/2022 Ratter 2 150.00
1371 100 Axel Murray Danielle 9/18/2022 Ratter 2 58.06
1503 80 Pepper Rogers Cynthia 9/18/2022 Ratter 2 97.00

1312 100 Maisie Cobb Cheryl 9/18/2022 Happy Ratter 97.89 1
1334 100 Banner Rogers Tammy 9/18/2022 Happy Ratter 169.03 2
1340 80 Sadie Terao Kana 9/18/2022 Happy Ratter 148.00 3

1312 150 Maisie Cobb Cheryl 9/18/2022 Infestation 148.09 1
1334 70 Banner Rogers Tammy 9/18/2022 Infestation 210.00
1328 80 Habi Fletcher Kris 9/18/2022 Infestation 210.00
1340 100 Sadie Terao Kana 9/18/2022 Infestation 210.00
1326 130 Zeppelin Hurley JoAnn 9/18/2022 Infestation 192.28 3
1374 50 Jack Amisano Sue 9/18/2022 Infestation 210.00
1515 66.66 Rooster Merritt Karen 9/18/2022 Infestation 152.56
1486 66.66 Tyler VanderBurg Karen 9/18/2022 Infestation 210.00
1371 130 Axel Murray Danielle 9/18/2022 Infestation 203.65 4
1503 100 Pepper Rogers Cynthia 9/18/2022 Infestation 210.00
1514 150 Ace Rozengota Matthew 9/18/2022 Infestation 159.47 2

Trial 2
1328 66.66 Habi Fletcher Kris 9/18/2022 Infestation 2 210.00 1


